2 Channels,Full Bandwidth From 25MHz ~
100MHz
250MSa/s Realtime Sampling Rate,
   25GSa/s ET Sampling Rate
4k Memory Length Per Channel
Peak Detect as Fast as 10ns
Save/Recall of 15 Front Panel Settings
   &  Waveforms

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
Easy to use
Several acquisition mode and 19 auto
measurement functions help user to
measure the accurate property of
waveforms. The advanced auto-set
function makes GDS-1000 series catch
waveform automatically and display
waveform quickly. With arithmetic
functions, FFT function keeps user being
aware of the results by updating value